
Hunter Mill District
Land Use Committee

Name Address City Z Code Phone # e-mail address

Akinbileje, Steve 2715 New Ambler Court Herndon 20171 703-689-3105 sobra95@msn.com

Cerny, Steve 2011 Approach Lane Reston 20191 703-620-0151 cernybrown@earthlink.net

Gibson, David 1605 Lupine Den Ct. Vienna 22182 703-255-2725 DGibson1@ifc.org

Little, Betty 9810 Meadow Dale Court Vienna 22181 703-938-4351 little98@verizon.net

McMillan, Brian 10302 Brittenford Drive Vienna 22182 703-963-1592 brian.mcmillan@cox.net

Newman, Sarah 13608 Floris Street Herndon 20171 703-793-3851 snewman2@cox.net

Pedroarias, Genaro 12795 Bradwell Road Herndon 20171 703-860-0576 genarojp@hotmail.com

Polychrones, Michael 1411 Patrick Circle, S.W. Vienna 22180 703-849-9141 mpolychr@aba.com

Sainani, SanJay S. 1719 Ascot Way A Reston 20190 703-579-4579 Ishaah@Gmail.com

Stern, Ellice 1266 Woodbrook Court Reston 20194 703-435-2075 ellices@verizon.net

*************************************************************************************************************************************
Planning Comm.
de la Fe, Frank 1494 Roundleaf Court Reston 20190 703-437-3431 frankdelafe@comcast.net

Hunter Mill District Staff
Harrison, Goldie 12000 Bowman Towne Dr. Reston 20190 703-478-0283 goldie.harrison@fairfaxcounty.gov
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